
 

  Internet classes:  ARTS 1301-0003, ARTS 1301-0004, ARTS 1301-0005 

  
Name:  Juan Saenz                                                                         Campus:  Online                                                           Semester:  Spring 2025 
 
Office #:  956-215-7026                                                 Phone Number: 956-215-7026                              Email:  jsaenz2@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:30am      

9:45am-
11:15am      

11:15am-
12:15pm      

12:15pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

3:30pm-
5:00pm 

Office Hours/ Office 
Tutoring 

Office Hours/ Office 
Tutoring 

Office Hours/ Office 
Tutoring 

Office Hours/ Office 
Tutoring  


